 ISO 9001-2008 Certificate
DIGITAL THREE PHASE ENERGY AUTO-CALIBRATION EQUIPMENT
MODEL: TF 9300
1. General
The Model TF9300 class 0.1 test bench is under the newest technology of digital power source using PWM
technology. It is designed under digital control for frequency amplitude and phase adjustment, PWM (Pulse Width
Modulation) etc. to overcome traditional low efficiency, heat and reliability problem. It can improve the working
reliability and better load. The bench can be used to test all kinds of meter with accuracy under 0.5% for both single/

 -   Temperature: (5 ~ 40)°C
 -   Relative Humidity: ≤ 85%, non condensing
4. Dimensions and Order Information
Type of bench Order Code Meters
Number of
module
Number of row Size (mm)
Integration
TF9306 6 1 Single 2000 x 750 x 1800
TF9312 12 1 Double 2000 x 750 x 1800
TF9320 20 1 Double 2800 x750 x 1800
Fission
TF9306C 6 1 Single 2000 x 750 x 1800
TF9312C 12 1 Double 2000 x 750 x 1800
TF9312CS 12 1 Single 3400 x 750 x 1800
TF9320C 24 1 Double 2800 x 750 x 1800
TF9324C 24 1 Double 2800 x 750 x 1800
TF9324CS 24 1
Single
(back to back)
3400 x 750 x 1800
TF9330C 30 2 Double 2000 x 750 x 1800
TF9340C 40 3 Double 2000 x 750 x 1800
Console 600 x 800 x 1800
2.6  Software:
 Three languages Chinese, English and Vietnamese can be choose.
With this auto-testing programmable software the test bench can operate automatically. The operation testing